Multi-sensor Detector VFD-400
Product Description
The PRECISION Multi-sensor Detector provides optimum photoelectric smoke
sensing and heat detection. The detector can be configured for pure smoke
detection, pure heat detection, or a combination of both, which makes it
suitable for the widest possible range of applications.
The Multi-sensor Detector is designed for use with the PROACTIV Fire
Alarm Control Panel (FACP) System. The detector contains a photoelectric

switches to its conventional alarm reporting mode. When a fire is detected, the
detector imposes an alarm signal on the SLC which is received by the FACP.
Ordering Information
PRECISION Devices
Description Model Description Model
PRECISION LaserCOMPACT
Detector
VLC-828 Remote Indicator VFD-603
Photoelectric Smoke Detector VFD-100 Switch Monitor Module VFD-501
Ionization Smoke Detector VFD-200 Priority Switch Monitor Module VFD-502
Heat Detector VFD-300 Mini Switch Monitor Module VFD-506
Multi-sensor Detector VFD-400 Priority Mini Switch Monitor
Module
VFD-505
4-inch Mounting Base VFD-000 Sounder Control Module VFD-504
4-inch Relay Base VFD-003 Input Output Monitor Module VFD-503
4-inch 20D Isolator Base VFD-004 Short Circuit Isolator VFD-500
6-inch E-Z Fit Mounting Base VFD-005 Short Circuit Isolator Base VFD-001
6-inch Trim Ring VFD-002 PRECISION Addressing Cards PSP-2039
Note: Not all of the above products are available in all regions.
Consult your local distributor or Xtralis office for more information.
Specifications
Device Type